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Kick-off Event

Monday, 28 July Tuesday, 29 July

Lectures

Wednesday, 30 July

Monday, 4 August

Explore Berne

Tuesday, 5 August

Lectures

Wednesday, 6 August

Lectures
 

Thursday, 31 July Friday, 1 August

Thursday, 7 August

Lectures

Friday, 8 August

Farewell Event

Discover SwitzerlandLectures

Basel 1st of August 
Celebration (individual)

Lectures

Excursion

Company visit

Note: The programme is still in progress and will be updated as the number of applications and dates for partner visits are confirmed. 
Please check back periodically for the latest version.

Lectures

Startup Talk
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